Submission Card for Publication in ZAIRYO-TO-KANKYO

For office use only

Receipt No. Date of receipt Final form
Estimated pages in printing Text Figs.& Tables
Title Windows of Professional Corrosion-Protection Specialists
8880082
( . )
Full name, Hiroo Nagano

affiliation,

and address of | 4_15-14, Uozaki Kitamachi, Higashinada, Kobe, 658-0082,Japan
every author

Manuscript Text 9 pages Figures 3 Tables
(. Research paper .| Review
Intended (| iEj Technical paper
category [ | [ Q8A
[ Comprehensive paper iEj Report
(| Rapid communication v Letter to the Editor
- Note L Others
™ Technical report
(| Conference report

Figures and tables that need permission of reproduction (Attach certificates)
- Yes (Give chart numbers) \ No

Oral presentation Name of meeting Place Year

Name & Address

The author in Hiroo Nagano
charge of
further Phone  078-452-8350
correspondence
E-mail hiroonagano@ybb.ne. jp Fax 078-452-8350

Signature of the representative author




URL http://www.

corrosion-specialist/



1ISO9001 14001

1SO
1991
1992 CRC
Staele
1992
Teltech Inc. J.M.Shuster
Teltech Inc
CRC

Oriani



2002

2000

2001

(1)
(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

VBL

1999

1000
VBL

GDP



2002

3

400

5

29
1000



PR

H.P
VBL VBL
H.P
URL
http://www.zkk.co.jp/ H.P.
H.P
PR
PR
J.Ferreri [Entrepreneur’'s-Magazine’s

Knock-Out Marketing, Powerful Strategies to Punch

up Your Sales]



APEC
2000 2007

CEM(Computational Experimental Mechanics)



JICA

ICEC 2007



Eﬁﬂﬁmzx SHILE rj
ERER AV Fyr— - ELLRATHET FU—
G R B BT A _
o
ok - FERE B - A

- EEEM - Rt < 7S v ot - BN
AT LADERT ST EEFat

« LB O BFE + MR

« [ RS I LT « U4 & LH

e

5 NACEZ: &
MR & G2Y L L o F— [Hemnﬁmﬁaﬂﬁn




2 JICA

3 ICEC2007 (
2007.5.20 4)



	inf0804a.pdf
	Submission Card for Publication in ZAIRYO-TO-KANKYO


